
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

No.
57
10
69
56
28
24
55
42
60
80
34
31
21
72

101
23
97
27
39
84
70
59
66
79

100
18
73
92
53
90
51
71
94
95
68
47
96
93
64
37
98
32
74
77
99

Name
Joel Affolter
Dave Blom
Jack Aitken
Ukyo Sasahara
Erik Johansson
James Singleton
Tristan Viidas
Matthew Solomon
Alexander Weiss
Jordi van Moorsel
Philip Morin
Alessandro Latif
George Williams
Bas De Laat
Laurens Beerten
Kaan Onder
Stefan Riener
Jack Barlow
Stefan Locsmandi
Stefano van Galen
Patrik Pastorok
Frederik Schandorff
Fazio Franssen
Kevin Gubbels
Cristian Kuijer
Martin Kodric
Martin Rump
Kevin Cremers
Sandor Jakab
Jose Francisco Mora
David Chaves
Nathan Harrison
Neal van Vaerenbergh
Nicki Petersen
Jasper De Brouwer
Pedro Faria
Vincent Convents
Yannick Hoogaars
David Khachidze
Petr Bezel
Jay Alberts
Victor Bouveng
Mart Soo
Petr Fulin
Jed Jeffreys

Nat.

NED

NED

GBR

JPN

SWE

GBR

EST

HKG

DEN

NED

SWE

GBR

GBR

NED

BEL

TUR

AUT

GBR

AUT

NED

SVK

DEN

NED

NED

NED

CRO

EST

NED

SVK

POR

POR

GBR

BEL

DEN

NED

POR

BEL

BEL

UKR

CZE

BEL

SWE

EST

CZE

GBR

Chassis

Tonykart

Intrepid

Gillard

Intrepid

Tonykart

Tonykart

Kosmic

Kosmic

First Kart

FA Kart

Kosmic

Gillard

Alonso

Maddox

Gillard

Gillard

Intrepid

Tonykart

Intrepid

Tonykart

MS Kart

Intrepid

CRG

Intrepid

Tonykart

Intrepid

Zanardi

Topkart

Birel

Intrepid

Intrepid

Tonykart

Intrepid

Kosmic

FA Kart

Intrepid

Intrepid

Birel

Tonykart

MS Kart

Intrepid

Kosmic

Zanardi

MS Kart

Alonso

Race Team

Strawberry Racing

Team TKP

Protrain Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Evolution Racing

Velocity Motorsport

Aix Racing Team

Paul Carr Racing

First Kart s.r.l.

Dutch Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Protrain Racing

Dan Holland Racing

VZ Racing

DFK

Protrain Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Strawberry Racing

Intrepid Force Rotax

Van Galen Racing

Gregor Racing

CF-Racing

CRG Holland

Team TKP

Van Galen Racing

MLM Racing

AGS Racing

Slangen Karting

Kalman Motorsport

Cabo do Mundo Karteam

QZ Racing Team

Velocity Motorsport

EGP Racing

CF-Racing

Evolution Racing

QZ Racing Team

EGP Racing

KSG Racing Team

Kartprom

MS Kart Racing Team

EGP Racing

Paul Carr Racing

AGS Racing

MS Kart Racing Team

Evolution Racing

Total Best Tm
55.262
55.325
55.355
55.358
55.372
55.389
55.405
55.413
55.455
55.457
55.490
55.512
55.542
55.584
55.595
55.620
55.658
55.661
55.720
55.801
55.803
55.807
55.811
55.814
55.826
55.831
55.838
55.860
55.860
55.889
55.904
55.909
55.976
56.009
56.034
56.046
56.068
56.141
56.143
56.196
56.243
56.264
56.290
56.388
56.452

Diff

0.063
0.093
0.096
0.110
0.127
0.143
0.151
0.193
0.195
0.228
0.250
0.280
0.322
0.333
0.358
0.396
0.399
0.458
0.539
0.541
0.545
0.549
0.552
0.564
0.569
0.576
0.598
0.598
0.627
0.642
0.647
0.714
0.747
0.772
0.784
0.806
0.879
0.881
0.934
0.981
1.002
1.028
1.126
1.190

QJ1 Best Tm

55.413
55.455
55.457
55.490

55.595

55.803

55.814
55.826

55.838

55.889
55.904
55.909
55.976
56.009
56.034
56.046
56.068
56.141
56.143
56.196
56.243
56.264

56.452

QJ2 Best Tm
55.262
55.325
55.355
55.358
55.372
55.389
55.405

55.512
55.542
55.584

55.620
55.658
55.661
55.720
55.801

55.807
55.811

55.831

55.860
55.860

56.290
56.388

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
No. 87 excluded from qualifying practice session J1 / reason technical non conformity
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Pos
46
DQ

No.
81
87

Name
William Sward
Pedro Pinto

Nat.

SWE

POR

Chassis

Tonykart

Intrepid

Race Team

Sodakart SE

QZ Racing Team

Total Best Tm
56.470

Diff
1.208

QJ1 Best Tm QJ2 Best Tm
56.470
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